
Rr«nt:
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

(Central University)

F.No.NSUT/Admn./Annual Increment-July-2023 Dated 24th July, 2023

Sub:

Ref:

OFFICE ORDER No.212 of 2023-24

National Sanskrit University, Tirupati - Administration — Sanction ofAnnual
Increment for July, 2023 to the Teaching, Non Teaching and Other Academic
Staffmembers - with effect from 01.07.2023 — Regarding.
Note approval of the Vice-Chancellor dated 21.07.2023.

The Vice-Chancellor is pleased to approve the basic pay after sanctioning of

increment in respect of Teaching and Non-Teaching staff vide the lists enclosed as
Annexure-A and Annexure-B respectively with effect from 01.07.2023.

In this connection, the Finance Officer is requested to draw and pay the basic pay
after sanctioning of increment to the Teaching and Non-Teaching staff vide lists enclosed

herewith as Annexure-A and Annexure-B respectively with effect from 01.07.2023 except
for the below mentioned staff member, as staff availed Earned Leave and Extraordinary
Leave. on (01st and 02nd July, 2023 are Saturday and Sunday), för whom the
date of increment shall be from the date mentioned against their name.

Name of the EmployeeNo.
Smt. Badarlpalli Manasa Bharati01
L.D.Clerk

Sri C. Siva Kumar02
Group-C 'MTS'

Finance Officer

Period ofLeave

Earned Leave
03.07.2023
Extraordinary

Leave
From 27.05.2023
to 13.07.2023

Date of Increment
Sanctioned from

04.07.2023

14.07.2023

REGISTRAR

Copy to

1.

2.

3.

4.

Deputy Registrar

Assistant Registrar (F&A)
Assistant Registrar (Admn.)
Assistant Registrar (Estt.)



NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
TIRUPATI-517 507 (A.P.)

Annual Incrementofpay matrix to thefollowing Teaching Staffmembers
for theyear 2023 (with effectfrom 01-07-2023)

Sl.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Emp. No.

T198710116

T198704117

T198708113

T198706115

T200007164

T200105168

T199304126

T199508129

T199709150

T199706149

T198305112

T199707134

T199708148

T199705152

T200704200

T199705153

T200106165

T199903158

Name of the Employ

Prof. K.E. Devanathan

Prof. Radhakant Thakur

Prof. R. L. Narasimha Sastry

Prof. T.V.Raghavacharyulu

Prof. Viroopaksha
V. Jaddipal

Prof. R. J.Rama Sree

Prof. A. Sripada Bhat

Prof. C. Lalitharani

Prof. Rajnikant Shukla

Prof. Prahlad R. Joshi

Prof. N. Latha

Prof. V.S. Vishnubhatta-
cha lu

Prof. Chakravarthy
Ra havan
Prof. P.T.G.Y.Sampath

Kumaracharyulu
Prof. Satyanarayan
Acha a

Prof. Unnikrishnan
athiriNam i

Prof P.. Venkat Rao

Prof. R. Deepta

o

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Acad.
Level/
Stage

14/15

14/15

14/15

14/15

14/15

14

14/13

14/13

14/12

14/12

14 / 11

14 /

14 / 10

14 [11

14/9

From
30-06-2023

Basic Pay

218,200.00

From
01-07-2023

Basic Pay

218,200.00

(Maximum of the Pay Level)

(Maximum of the Pay Level)

(Maximum of the Pay Level)

(Maximum of the Pay Level)

On Deputation at MSRVVP,
Ujjain. Paywill be regulated after

repartriation

(Maximum of the Pay Level)

205,600.00 211,800.00

205,600.00

205,600.00

On Deputation to KBVS&ASU,
Nalbari, Assam. Paywill be
regulated after repartriation

199,600.00

199,600.00

193,800.00

193,800.00

188,200.00

193,800.00

182,700.00

182,700.00



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

T200011162

T200411185

T200407188

T200408189

T200404190

T200610198

T202006304

T200607197

T200105166

T201909255

T201910256

T201305234

T200901203

T200907205

T200904206

T200901207

T200905210

T200607196

T200901208

T201004211

T201006213

T201007214

T201007212

T201204222

T201207223

T201208224

T201208225

T201207228

Prof. R. Sadasiva Murthy

Prof. K. Suryanarayana

Prof. Radhagovinda
Tri ath

Prof. S. Dakshinamurthy
Sarma

Prof. S. Muralidhara Rao

Prof. K. Viswanatha

Prof. G. Sankara Narayanan

Prof. Narayan

Dr. B. Chandrasekharam

Dr.Pankaj Kumar Vyas

Dr.Shivaram Ramakrishna
Bhat
Dr.O.G. Prasada Kalyana
Sastri

Dr.Paramitha Panda

Dr. D. Jyothi

Dr.Niranjan Mishra

Dr. D. Nallanna

Dr.Y.Vijayalakshmi

Dr. N.R. Ranganatha
Tatacha a

Dr.T.S.R.Narayanan

Dr.Somanath Dash

Dr. A.Sachidananda Murthy

Dr.Bharat Bhusan Rath

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Bag

Dr.T. Latha Mangesh

Dr.Sudhanshu Sekhar

Moha atra

Dr.Nagaraju Chandanala

Dr. K. Leenachandra

Dr.Santosh Majhi

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

14/8

14/9

14

14/6

14/6

14/5

14/4

14 4

13A/5

13A/5

13A/5

13A/3

13A/3

13A/3

13A/3

13A/3.

12 / 12.

12 / 12.

13A/3.

12/11.

12/11.

12/11.

12/11.

12/8

12/8

12/6.

12/6

11/9.

On Deputation to S.V.Vedic

University, Tirupati. Paywill be
regulated after repartriation

153,000.00

135,300.00

135,300.00

135,300.00

135,300.00

95,300.00

95,300.00

89,800.00

89,800.00

84,800.00

182,700.00

167,200.00

167,200.00

167,200.00

162,300.00

157,600.00

157,600.00

147,900.00

147,900.00

147,900.00

139,400.00

139,400.00

139,400.00

139,400.00

139,400.00

110,400.00

110,400.00

139,400.00

107,200.00

107,200.00

107,200.00

107,200.00

98,200.00

98,200.00

92,500.00

92,500.00

87,300.00



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

T201210229

T201205230

T201204231

T201207232

T201904257

T201903258

T201902259

T201909260

T201906261

T201903263

T201907264

T201907265

T201907266

T201903268

T201905269

T201905270

T201909271

T201910272

T201905273

T201906274

T201903275

T201907276

T201908277

T201911278

T201901279

T201901280

T201910281

T201907282

Dr. Ajmeera Chandulal

Dr. GyanaranjanPanda

Dr.Swetapadma Satapathy

Dr. P.T.G.Ranga
Ramanu •acha lu

Dr. R. Lakshmi Narayana

Dr.Tapan Kumar Ghadei

Dr. M.G.Nandana Rao

Dr. G. Nagalakshmi

Dr.T.ShivaKumar

Dr.A. Shekar Reddy

Shri Gopesh Kumar Sharma

Dr. P. Madhava Rao

Dr. S. L. Seetharama Sarma

Dr.G. Uma Narasimha
Murth

Dr.A. Charukesh

Mr. Aloke Mondal

Dr.M. Dattatraya Sharma

Shri K.C.S. Lokeshwar

Dr. S. Vaishnavi

Dr.V. Bala Subrahmanyam

Sri M. Adenna Naik

Dr.Chittaranjan Nayak

Dr.Hans Prabhakar Ravidas

Dr.M. Mary Sujatha

Dr.V. Dharmadasan

Dr.Kumar Bagewadimath

Dr.Jayanta Nuniya

Shri Rahul Kumar Sharma

Shri Adarsh M.A.

Assistant 12/8.Professor
Assistant 12/8.
Professor
Assistant 12/8.
Professor
Assistant 12/8.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/7.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/5.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant

10/8
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant

10/10
Professor
Assistant 10/10.
Professor
Assistant 10/5.
Professor
Assistant 10/5.
Professor

95,300.00

95,300.00

95,300.00

95,300.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

66,800.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

63,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

68,800.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

73,000.00

63,000.00

63,000.00

98,200.00

98,200.00

98,200.00

98,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

68,800.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

64,900.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

70,900.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

64,900.00

64,900.00



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

T201907283

T201902284

T201906285

T201907286

T202010301

T202003303

T202105326

T202104327

Dr.Vedprakash Prabhakar. B

Dr. Laxman Kumar

Dr. Kanapala Kumar

Dr.Krishna Kumar Bhargav

Sri Shrihari Shivaram
Dha de

Dr. Udayana Hegde

Dr. Sujan Biswas

Dr. Bulti Das

Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

10/10.

10/10.

11/7

10/10.

10/4.

10/9.

10/7.

10/7.

73,000.00

73,000.00

79,900.00

73,000.00

61,200.00

70,900.00

68,800.00

68,800.00

75,200.00

75,200.00

82,300.00

75,200.00

63,000.00

73,000.00

70,900.00

70,900.00



NA TIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY : TIRUPA Tl

Annual Increment to the following staffmembersfor theyear 2023 asper 7th CPC

(with effectfrom 01-07-2023)

Upto
30.06.2023

Level & RowNo.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Emp. No.

N202010306

N200201173

N200011159

N199610132

N201904288

N201911295

N201906298

N199209119

N200507192

N199706142

N202007302

N200906204

N199205120

N199204121

N199704138

N202105328

N202101329

N199206125

N199705139

N200405176

N199704143

N200408184

N199412127

N200505193

N200106170

N201303235

Name ofthe Employee

Dr. K. Sambasiva Murty

Sri J.Harinarayana

Sri C.Eashwaraiah

Dr. P.Giri Naidu

Sri. V. Sethuram

Dr. B. Baladathatreya

Dr. P. Swetha

Smt. M.Usha

Sri U.Sambasiva Rao

Sri U.V.Sesha Kumar

Dr. K Sujani

Smt. M.Swaroopa

Sri K.B.Agorasubramanian

Sri M.R. Prathap Singh

Sri J.V.S.S.R. Sarma

Shri G. Krishnasimha Reddy

Sri P. Chidhambaram

Sri R.Srinivasulu

Sri T.S. Bharani Kumar

Sri A. Bhaskara Reddy

Sri S.Ramesh

Sri J.Lakshmi Srinivas

Sri. P. Balasubramanyam

Sri K.B.Subramanian

Sri R. Venkata Ramaiah

Sri O. Krishna Prasad

Designation

Controller ofExaminations

Information Scientist

Assistant Registrar

Asst. University Librarian
Asst. Dir. ofPhy. Edu. and
Sports

Medical Officer

Medical Officer

Assistant Registrar

Assistant Registrar

Assistant Registrar

System Analyst

Private Secretary

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Private Secretary

Private Secretary

Professional Assistant

Assistant Engineer

Professional Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Technical Assistant

Junior Engineer

12/12

11/12

11/12

10/5

10/5

10/10

10/22

10/14

10/11

10/4

8/14

8/20

7/6

7/22

7/3

7/3

7/15

12/8

6/12

6/13

6/21

6/13

6/4

7/8

6/11

Basic Pay

153,000.00

105,900.00

91,100.00

92,600.00

63,000.00

61,300.00

71,100.00

101,400.00

80,000.00

73,200.00

59,500.00

68,000.00

81,200.00

50,500.00

81,200.00

46,200.00

46,200.00

66,000.00

96,900.00

41,100.00

49,000.00

62,200.00

49,000.00

37,600.00

53,600.00

46,200.00

From
01-07-2023

Basic Pay

93,800.00

95,400.00

64,900.00

63,100.00

73,200.00

82,400.00

75,400.00

61,300.00

83,600.00

52,000.00

83,600.00

47,600.00

47,600.00

68,000.00

96,900.00

49,000.00

50,500.00

64,100.00

50,500.00

38,700.00

55,200.00

47,600.00



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

N201302236

N201108221

N200705199

N201909296

N201905297

N201907287

N201905292

N201909290

N200408183

N199707146

N200405181

N201608241

N200404182

N201604242

N202003300

N200408180

N201905291

N201904294

N202009305

N202108323

N202106324

N202108325

N199704154

N199705145

N199706137

N199711141

N199206124

N199608131

N199705133

N199703147

N200209172

N200401175

N200406177

N200406178

N200606194

N200607195

Sri P.K. Phani Varma

Sri K.Samkeerthy

Dr. DilipkumarMishra

Sri. P. Victor Kumar

Sri. B. Saichand

Smt. C. Vanitha

Sri. K. Prudhvi Raj

Sri. Shaik Javid

Dr. C.Giri Kumar

Sri A. Ramu

Sri C.V.Purushotham Rao

Sri M.V.A.Satya Balaji

Sri A.Seetha Ram

Smt. G.Vasundhara

Sri Ankit Kumar Meena

Sri P. Sreenivasulu

Sri. E. VinayKumar

Sri. J. Venkata Sai Adithya

Smt. Y. Sireesha

Shri A. Vikas Simha

Shri. N. Bharat Raj

Ms. B. Manasa Bharathi

Sri B.Muni Reddy

Sri K.C.Koteswar Rao

Sri P.Satyanarayana Rao

Sri T. Satyanarayana

Sri P.MaIIikarjuna Reddy

Sri K.Parvathamma

Smt P.Padmavathi

Sri I.Subramanyam

Smt. M.Santhi

Sri C.Siva Kumar

Sri P.Suryanarayana

Sri G.Balakrishnaiah

Smt. C.Meena

Smt. P.Amaravathi

Sri S.N.Hemadri

Manager (H/G)

Technical Assistant (Comp.)

Research Assistant

Pharmacist

Laboratory Technician

Health Inspector

Technical Assistant

Semi Profe. Assistant

P.T.I

U.D.Clerk

U.D.Clerk

U.D.C1erk

Lab Assistant

LibraryAssistant

Laboratry Assistant

L.D.C1erk

L.D. Clerk

L.D. Clerk

L.D. Clerk

L.D. Clerk

L.D. Clerk

L.D. Clerk

Staff Car Driver

Staff Car Driver

Cook

LibraryAttendant

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

6/11

6/9

6/13

6/3

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

6/15

4/15

4/11

4/02

5/17

4/5

2/18

2/5

2/5

2/4

2/3

2/3

2/3

6/13

6/10

5/16

3/19

4/17

3/19

3/19

3/19

3/17

2/19

2/18

2/18

2/18

2/17

2/17

46,200.00

43,600.00

49,000.00

36,500.00

31,900.00

31,900.00

31,900.00

31,900.00

52,000.00

37,500.00

33,300.00

25,500.00

45,400.00

27,900.00

27,100.00

32,000.00

21,700.00

21,700.00

21,100.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

49,000.00

44,900.00

44,100.00

36,100.00

39,800.00

36,100.00

36,100.00

36,100.00

34,000.00

33,000.00

32,000.00

32,000.00

32,000.00

31,100.00

31,100.00

47,600.00

44,900.00

50,500.00

37,600.00

32,900.00

32,900.00

32,900.00

32,900.00

53,600.00

38,600.00

34,300.00

26,300.00

46,800.00

28,700.00

27,900.00

33,000.00

22,400.00

22,400.00

21,700.00

21,100.00

21,100.00

21,100.00

50,500.00

46,200.00

45,400.00

37,200.00

41,000.00

37,200.00

37,200.00

37,200.00

35,000.00

34,000.00

33,000.00

33,000.00

33,000.00

32,000.00

32,000.00



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

N200806201

N201102217

N201103218

N201106219

N201911293

N201905289

N202108330

Sri M.Ebu

Sri P.Masthanaiah

Sri K.Seshadri

Sri K.Chinna Babu

Sri. T. Rajakumar

Smt. E. Prasanthi

Ms. P. Partheevi

Group

Group

Group

Group

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

'C' MTS

LibraryAttendant

Medical Attendant/Dresser

Group 'C' MTS

2/16

2/11

2/11

2/11

1/5

1/5

1/3

30,200.00

26,000.00

26,000.00

26,000.00

19,700.00

19,700.00

18,500.00

31,100.00

26,800.00

26,800.00

26,800.00

20,300.00

20,300.00

19,100.00


